

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

01.02.19

NOTICE

NSS UNIT of Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College organizes DEVDOOT - our Annual Intercollegiate Fest and invites the NSS UNIT of your college to be a part of it and make it grand.

Date: 7th February, 2019 and 8th February, 2019

Venue: R. J. College.

Time: 10:00am

NSS Programme officer

Dr. Geeta Joshi

wenchal

NSS Programme Officer

Dr. Mangesh Panchal



2019: Star College Status by DBT



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

REPORT

Name of the Event: Devdoot

Date: 7th February, 2019 and 8th February, 2019

Venue: R. J. College

Number of Volunteers: 68

Objective of the event: To enhance skills and conclude the academic year of NSS.

Organized by: NSS UNIT of R. J. College

Brief Description: DEVDOOT is the annual fest of the NSS UNIT of R. J.

College with participation from various colleges in its various events.

Outcome of the Activity: Enhancing and developing skills through competitions,

this annual fest contributes to UNSDG16.

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbal-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA





College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

DEVDOOT 2018-2019





PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbal-409 086, Maharashtra, MDIA



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)



Street play by NSS volunteers on "Devdoot" February 7th and 8th, 2019





RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Attendance

DEVDOOT

R,NO	NAME OF THE VOLUNTEER	CLASS
1	GUPTA NIDHI	SYBSC
2	KHAN RESHMA	SYBSC
3	MALVANKAR GAYATRI	SYBSC
4	PANDEY SHIVAN	SYBSC
5	PANDEY SHIVAM	SYBSC
6	POWALE VAISHNAVI	SYBSC
7	RASKAR AKSHATA	SYBSC
8	SANAP TEJASHWI	SYBSC
9	SINGH SMITA	SYBSC
10	GUPTA ADITYA	SYBSC
11	GUPTA AKSHAY KUMAR	SYBSC
12	HANKARE AKASH	SYBSC
13	THAKUR SURBHI	SYBCOM
14	THORAT BHAGYASHREE	SYBCOM
15	DUBEY MRITYUNJAY	SYBIOTECH
16	TIWARI AMAN	SYBIOTECH
17	KHATOON RAHMATULLA	FYBSC
18	AACHARYA KRITIKA	FYBA
19	GHULE MANISHA	FYBA
20	GURAV KAJAL	FYBA
21	JADHAV SONIYA	FYBA
22	KHADE ANIL	FYBA
23	DUBEY ALOK	FYBINAMIAN OF ARTS, SCIEN Ghatkopar (W), M

2019: Star College Status by DBT

AUTONOMOUS

Best Teacher Award by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

3 2 2014: PBT STAR College

3 2 2014: PBT STAR College

3 2 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

4 3 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

4 4 5 2017: ISO 27001:2013



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

24	MAURYA NEHA	FYBMM
25	GURAV KAJAL	FYBA
26	BEHANWAL AKASH	TYBMM
27	PASWAN SHEWTA	TYBA
28	SHAH SANJU	TYBA
29	GUPTA ANUSUNYA	TYBMS
30	SINGH VAIBHAV	FYBSC
31	TIWARI PREETI	FYBSC
32	VISHWAKARMA PRIYA	FYBSC
33	YADAV ROOPAM	FYBSC
34	YADAV SARITA	FYBSC



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkoper (W), Mumbal-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

Dhe



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

CERTIFICATE





PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA